SERIAL

uUTuU93643
uUTuU93644
uUTu93703
UTU93739

uTu93741

PAR

14
16

247

354

357

NAME

AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE
AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE
AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE
AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE

AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE

Bureau of Land Management

Utah State Office

December 11, 2018 Available for Non-Competitive Offers

ADDRESS

Page 1 of 1

CITY

ST ZIP

Bid/Acre

ACRES

1886.000
1747.000

68.280
1571.190

1837.260

Total Bonus



