Bureau of Land Management Utah State Office December 11, 2018 Available for Non-Competitive Offers

SERIAL	PAR	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	ST	ZIP	Bid/Acre	ACRES	Total Bonus
UTU93643	14	AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE						1886.000	
UTU93644	16	AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE						1747.000	
UTU93703	247	AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE						68.280	
UTU93739	354	AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE						1571.190	
UTU93741	357	AVAILABLE NON-COMPETITIVE						1837.260	

Page 1 of 1